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GONSTRUGT

DAILY BIBLE STUDY

studies air live at 8:30am ET via YouTube, Facebook,
Twitch, and www.christstable.today

go.christstable.today/reconstruct

DATE

Monday, September 5
Tuesday, September 6

Wednesday, September 7

Thursday, September 8

Monday, September 12
Tuesday, September 13

Wednesday, September 14

Thursday, September 15

Monday, September 19
Tuesday, September 20

Wednesday, September 21

Thursday, September 22

Monday, September 26
Tuesday, September 27

Wednesday, September 28

Thursday, September 29

Monday, October 3
Tuesday, October 4
Wednesday, October 5
Thursday, October 6

Monday, October 10
Tuesday, October 11
Wednesday, October 12
Thursday, October 13

Monday, October 17
Tuesday, October 18
Wednesday, October 19
Thursday, October 20

Monday, October 24
Tuesday, October 25
Wednesday, October 26
Thursday, October 27

TEXT

Nehemiah 1:1-4
Nehemiah 1:5-11a
Nehemiah 1:11b - 2:8
Nehemiah 2:9-15

Nehemiah 2:16-20
Nehemiah 3:1-32
Nehemiah 4:1-5
Nehemiah 4:6-14

Nehemiah 4:15-23
Nehemiah 5:1-5
Nehemiah 5:6-13
Nehemiah 5:14-19

Nehemiah 6:1-9
Nehemiah 6:10-14
Nehemiah 6:15-19
Nehemiah 7:1-3

Nehemiah 7:4-62
Nehemiah 7:63-73a

Nehemiah 7:73b - 8:12

Nehemiah 8:13-18

Nehemiah 9:1-31
Nehemiah 9:32-38
Nehemiah 10:1-29
Nehemiah 10:30-39

Nehemiah 11:1-24
Nehemiah 11:25-36
Nehemiah 12:1-26
Nehemiah 12:27-43

Nehemiah 12:44-47
Nehemiah 13:1-14

Nehemiah 13:15-22
Nehemiah 13:23-31



